16
23
30

SEPTEMBER

S

10
17
24

NOVEMBER

S

12
19
26

ANUARY

S

14
21
28

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

M

11
18
25

M

13
20
27

M
1
8
15
22
29

14
21
28

11

25

T

12
19
26

T

14
21
28

T

16
23
30

15
22
29

w

20
27

w

13
20
27

T

14
21
28

T
2
9
16
23
30

T
4
11
18
25

ARCH

woT
1

7 8
14 15
21 2
28 29

MAY
woT
23
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

14
21
28

F

15
22
29

F
3

10
17
24

F
5

12
19
26

11
18
25

-

15
22
29

S

16
23
30

S
4
11
18
25

S
6
13
20
27

12
19
26

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

1
4

8-10 New Employee Orientation (8th) New Teacher Orientation (9-10)

14

4

2
5

Hamilton County School District
2017 - 2018 Calendar

2017-2018 Fiscal Year begins
Independence Day Holiday

Teachers Return; Five-day work week resumes
District Welcome Back Day/Health Fair

Meet the Teacher for PK-12 Students
Students Return

Labor Day Holiday

Grades Due
Progress Reports (1st nine weeks)

9-13  Survey Week - Survey 2

20
27

1
2
9

Homecoming/Early Dismissal
End of 1st nine weeks

Student Holiday/Teacher In-Service Day
Grades Due
Report Cards (1st nine weeks)

20-24 Frall Break/Thanksgiving (12 month 22-24)

12
14

18-31

N -

15
23

31

5-9

19

27

1

Grades Due
Progress Reports
Christmas Break (12 month 20-31) System Closed

New Year's Day - Holiday

Student Holiday/Teacher In-Service Day
Students Return

Martin Luther King Holiday

End of 2nd nine weeks

Grades Due

Professional Development Day/Student Holiday

Report Cards (2nd nine weeks)
Survey Week - Survey 3
Presidents' Day Holiday
Grades Due

Progress Reports (3rd nine weeks)

26-29 Spring Break

30

4
9

12
18

Good Friday Holiday

End of 3rd nine weeks

Grades Due

Report Cards (3rd nine weeks)

Professional Development Day/Student Holiday

Grades Due
Progress Reports (4th nine weeks)
Memorial Day Holiday

End of 4th Nine Weeks/Last Student Day/Early Dismissal
Baccalaureate

Teacher In-service/Post-planning Day

Graduation

4-day Work Week begins

Fiscal Year Ends

*Additional Dates to be added as necessary
Instructional Paid Holidays:
9/4,11/23, 12/25, 1/15, 2/19, 3/30

*Board Approved: March 13, 2017

*Revised: August 14, 2017

AUGUST

14
21
28

16
23

T

w

T

S
5
12
19
26

S M T w T
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28



