Hamilton County School District 2017 - 2018 Calendar

*Board Approved: March 13, 2017 *Revised: August 14, 2017

	JULY			July	1 4	2017-2018 Fiscal Year begins			AUGUST							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		4	Independence Day Holiday	S	М	T A	W W	T	F	S
. 3	IVI		VV	•	•	1	August	8-10	New Employee Orientation (8th) New Teacher Orientation (9-10)		IVI	1	2	3	4	5
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		14	Teachers Return; Five-day work week resumes	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		18	District Welcome Back Day/Health Fair	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		24	Meet the Teacher for PK-12 Students	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		28	Students Return	27	28	29	30	31		
30	31															
							September	4	Labor Day Holiday							
			TEM		_		October		Grades Due				тов		_	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		5	Progress Reports (1st nine weeks)	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
,		-	_	-	1	2		9-13 20	Survey Week - Survey 2		_	,		_	_	7
3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	7 14	8 15	9 16		27	Homecoming/Early Dismissal End of 1st nine weeks	1	2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	7 14
10	18	19	20	21	22	23		21	End of 1st fille weeks	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	November	1	Student Holiday/Teacher In-Service Day	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
2-7	23	20	2,	20	23	50	November	2	Grades Due	29	30	31	23	20	2,	20
								9	Report Cards (1st nine weeks)	23	30	31				
									Fall Break/Thanksgiving (12 month 22-24)							
									, , ,							
		NO	VEM	BER			December	12	Grades Due			DE	СЕМЕ	BER		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		14	Progress Reports	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4		18-31	Christmas Break (12 month 20-31) System Closed						1	2
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				3	4	5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	January	1	New Year's Day - Holiday	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		2	Student Holiday/Teacher In-Service Day	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30				3	Students Return	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
								15	Martin Luther King Holiday	31						
							i	23	End of 2nd nine weeks							
	JANUARY				26	Grades Due				BRUA						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		31	Professional Development Day/Student Holiday	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
-	1	2	3	4	5	6	Fahm.am.	1	December Constant (2nd minor constant)		_	_	-	1	2	3
7	8 15	9	10 17	11	12	13 20	February	5-9	Report Cards (2nd nine weeks) Survey Week - Survey 3	4 11	5 12	6 13	7	8	9	10
14 21	22	16 23	24	18 25	19 26	27		19	Presidents' Day Holiday	18	19	20	14 21	15 22	16 23	17 24
28	29	30	31	23	20	21		27	Grades Due	25	26	27	28	22	23	24
20	23	30	31					21	Grades Due	23	20	21	20			
							March	1	Progress Reports (3rd nine weeks)							
								26-29								
		N	MARC	Н				30	Good Friday Holiday			1	APRII	L		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S				S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3	April		End of 3rd nine weeks							
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		9	Grades Due	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		12	Report Cards (3rd nine weeks)	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		18	Professional Development Day/Student Holiday	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		0	Condea Dura	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
							May		Grades Due	29	30					
MAY								10 28	Progress Reports (4th nine weeks) Memorial Day Holiday				THATE	,		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		20	Michignal Day Fichical	S	М	Т	JUNE W	Т	F	S
3	IVI	1	2	3	4	5	June	7	End of 4th Nine Weeks/Last Student Day/Early Dismissal	3	IVI		VV		1	2
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Jane	7	Baccalaureate	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		8	Teacher In-service/Post-planning Day	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		8	Graduation	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
27	28	29	30	31				11	4-day Work Week begins	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
								29	Fiscal Year Ends							

*Additional Dates to be added as necessary
Instructional Paid Holidays:
9/4, 11/23, 12/25, 1/15, 2/19, 3/30

29 Fiscal Year Ends